Date Insider Type

20/04/2022 Brokers Companies
20/04/2022 Listed Companies
20/04/2022 Brokers Companies
20/04/2022 Listed Companies
20/04/2022 Listed Companies
20/04/2022 Brokers Companies

Name

Opelill (3 ydiall 48 53 ik se HlA) (5 sdia
@MAX\.\QQ dillac ‘5;1.4 Pyt
GMS Holdings

Ayoub Wael Ayoub Zurub

Symbol

PEC
MIC
BOP

PALTEL
MIC
jcc

Transaction
Type
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Volume

167
1,000
5,000

250,000
1,000
37

Relation

Son of Board Member - Target Jordan Palestine Securities
Board Member and Saving Fund - AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE
Father of Employee - United Securities
Board Member - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Board Member and Chief Executive Officer - AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE
Son of Board Member - Target Jordan Palestine Securities



